
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 3-I

Start 10-31-18
10 soil 10 Finish 11-2-18
17 clay/gravel 27
57 shale 84
76 lime 160
100 shale 260
118 lime 378
47 shale 425
73 lime 498 Set 40’ of   7” 5sxs 

Ran 976.8’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130sxs  

4 shale 502
51 lime 553
189 shale 742
20 lime 762
46 shale 808
36 lime 844
15 shale 859
7 lime 866

12 shale 878
10 lime 888
17 shale 905
3 lime 908

27 shale 935
4 Sandy shale 939 show
6 bkn sand 945 good show
4 Sandy shale 949 show

33 shale 982 T.D.


